Fluidcontrol
CMS - Condition Monitoring Systems
DA150108
09/2025
page 1 / 6
Buhler Technologies LLC, 1030 West Hamlin Road, Rochester Hills, MI 48309
Phone: 248.652.1546
e-mail: sales@buhlertech.com

5Buhler Technologies LLCWe reserve the right to amend specification.DA150108 ◦ 09/2025
CMS - Condition Monitoring Systems
Model Key
CMS - [  ] - [  ] - [  ] - [  ] - [  ]
Version
M
Particle Monitor
DA
T
F
(BPM-100-000-1DC2S1A)
(BPM-100-010-1DC2S1A)
(BPM-100-000-1D1S)
(BPM-100-010-1D1S)
Installation
Portable
Mobile
with display, analogue signal
without displayOA
with display, IO-LinkDI
without display, IO-LinkOA
Oil moisture sensor / oil condition
OOO
without (blanking plug)
MSO
WSD
 WSA
WDA
WDD
BCM-MS200-1DC2A
BCM-WS100-1D
BCM-WS100-1S2A
BCM-WD100-2S2A
BCM-WD100-1D1S
Electrical
withoutOO
   VS
Version 1
(incl. mains plug and 24 V DC sensor supply for
8-pin sensors, M12 connector)
*
*
*
*
Pressure measurement
PO   without (blanking plug)
PM
PS
PD
PA
Pressure gauge
Pressure sensor
PT-771-100-1D1S
PT-771-100-1D1A
*
*
PT-703-100-G14-M12-13
*
* Cannot be connected via electrical interface “VS”. Option for customer-side power supply.
Technical data of the sensors can be found in the corresponding data sheet.
6 Buhler Technologies LLC We reserve the right to amend specification. DA150108 ◦ 09/2025